
D r i n k s  a t  H O M E

Immunity
Orange | pineapple | carrot | turmeric

Veggie Gou 
Green apple | cucumber | celery |
kale

Morning Boost 
Apple | celery | beetroot | ginger

Fresh Juice

45

45

45

Banana Bang
Banana | cashew | homemade
yogurt

Pass On You 
Mango | passion | homemade
yogurt

Young, Wild and Berry 
Raspberry | pineapple | coconut
yogurt

Infusions *

50

50

50

Kombucha
45

45

45

Bottled Water
Balian Still water
Small | Big

Balian Sparkling water
Small | Big

30 | 55

35 | 60

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola | Sprite | 
Tonic Water | Soda Water

30

Americano 
Espresso 
single | double
Cappuccino 
Latte 

Coffee *
30

25 | 30
35
35

Chamomile & Lemongrass Infusion
Jasmine Green Sencha
Moroccan Mint 
Nawakani Chai
Nyonya Gray

25
25
25
25
25

Tea *

*price excl. 10% govt tax & 5% service charge. * 5k IDR surcharge for iced teas , infusions & coffees

Smoothies

Red Rose
Rosella | lemongrass | citrus

Blue Sky
Blue pea flower | ginger | mint

Wedang Uwuh
Secang bark | spices | pandan leaf

25

25

25

Jamu

Apple G.T 
Apple | ginger | turmeric

Lady Rose 
Rosella | frangipani | ylang-ylang

Toraja Twist
Toraja single origin coffee | juruh

Sari Asem
Turmeric | ginger | tamarind

Home Balance
Turmeric | ginger | palm sugar

40

45



D r i n k s  a t  H O M E

*price excl. 10% govt tax & 5% service charge. 

Negroni
Gin | sweet vermouth | campari

Wild Ginger
Whiskey | ginger | palm sugar

Rum Rosa
Pineapple rum | aquafaba | rosella 

Purple Mary
Gin | blue pea flower kombucha

Cocktails
120

105

95

100

New York Sour
Whiskey | citrus | red wine

Forever Home
Rum | pineapple | campari

Ginger Storm
Whiskey | gin | bitters | ginger soda

Miss You
Arak | citrus | fresh mango | triple sec

Dragon Martini
Gin | dry vermouth | citrus | fresh
dragon fruit | egg white

Coffee Margarita
Tequila | Coffee liqueur | citrus juice

Vodka Mule 
Vodka | rossella syrup | lemon juice |
torch ginger soda

Boulevardier
Whisky | sweet vermouth | campari

110

100

120

95

105

110

105

150

Oleo Tonic
Oleo saccharum | spices | tonic 

Hot Pineapple
Pineapple | tamarind | chilli

Grape Trap
Natural grape | mint | citrus

Torch Ginger
Ginger flower soda | local lemon

Mocktails
55

60

60

55

Wines

50 | 55

55 | 60

55 | 65 | 65

Chardonnay 2019
Two Islands

Sauvignon Blanc 2019
Two Islands 

Shiraz 2020
Two Islands

105 | 470

110 | 495

110 | 495

glass | bottle

Beer
Pilsener | Pale Ale 
Island Brewing

Pilsner | Light
San Miguel

Easy Ale | Lager | Island Ale
Kura Kura

Lucid Dream  
Pomelo juice | dry vermouth |
lemon juice | angostura bitter |
aquafaba | strawberry

Strong Granny      
Vodka | lemon juice | campari |
passion fruit

160

110


